Devon Historic Churches Trust.
Awarded 2019 - June 2020

Awarded January 2019
St Mary the Virgin
Stoodleigh

Starcross, St Pauls

Awarded April 2019

Littleham. St Margaret & St Andrew

Bideford, St Mary

Cadbury, St Michael's & All Angels

Awarded July 2019
Okehampton, All Saints

Awarded October 2019
Broadwoodwidger

East Allington
Broadwoodkelly

Awarded January 2020
Hawkchurch, St John the Baptist

Awarded April 2020

Holy Trinity, llfracombe

St. Thomas, Kentisbury

St. Mary's, Cofton

Holy Trinity, Burrington
Holy Trinity, Milton Damerel
St.Peter's, Oakford

Awarded June and Subsequently 2020

Holy Cross, Newton Ferrers
St. Michael & All Angels, Poughill

St. George the Martyr, Shillingford

Christ Church, Barnstaple
St. Andrew's, Colyton
St. Mary Magdalene, Torquay

Emergency Small Grants

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
800.00

750.00

750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
750.00
1,000.00
500.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

21,050.00

30/06/2020



